BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

ROUTE 6 (2024-25)
Bus No 9

Thanapadam - DD Golden Gate - Confident Indus- Thuthiyur - DLF- Infra Vantage

Boarding Point Morning Time | Evening Time
THAANAPADAM 7.20 3.30
V.B MIST 7.22 3.32
V.B. PARK 7.24 3.33
V.B SPRING 7.26 3.35
V.B WOOD ( OPP H.No-52 ) 7.28 3.37
BAVA - BLUE CHIP 7.30 3.38
ASSET E VALLEY 7.32 3.39
HIGHNESS GRACE GARDEN 7.34 3.40
TV - STATION 7.36 3.42
DD GOLDEN GATE 7.45 3.47
CONFIDENT - INDUS 7.47 3.49
MARIYAMMAN KOVIL 7.48 3.50
SREEKANDASWAMY TEMPLE 7.50 3.52
OUR LADY OF DOLOURS CHURCH 7.52 3.53
AANAMUKKU JN. 7.54 3.55
INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR (turn) 7.55 4.00
SCHOOL 8.05 3.25
2nd Trip Bus No. 9
DLF NEW TOWN 8.10 3.20
INFRA VANTAGE 8.12 3.18
SCHOOL 8.15 3.15
Name of Driver - Dhibu 9605593332
75101 30256

Name of Attender - Anandhu




